BASIC  30,778.00 30,778.00 PF 1,800.00 

HRA  15,389.00 15,389.00 PT 200.00 

CONVEYANCE 1,600.00 1,600.00   

CCA  1,239.00 1,239.00   

MEDICAL AL  1,250.00 1,250.00   

OTHERS  24,689.00 24,689.00   

Total 74,945.00 74,945.00 Total 2,000.00 

Net Pay 

In Words 

72,945.00 

Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Five Only 

Signature 

Lev.Type Op. Bal Allot. Avail. Encash. Adj. Cl. Bal 

CL 3 0 2 0 0 1 

EL 37 0 0 0 0 37 

SL 3 0 1 0 0 2 

*This is System generated Payslip signature not required